
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 

No. 

596 
564 
593 
574 
586 
560 
580 
571 
556 
557 
553 
555 
594 
585 
566 
559 
584 
554 

Name 

MASI Riccardo 
NOSTINI Alessandro 
PARRAVANO Daniele 
DOS SANTOS Sergio 
DEL DEO Francesco 
MALINVERNO Ivano 
GUALANDI Rossano 
FERA Salvatore 
CASTRICHINI Paolo 
MARZEDDU Salvatore 
MILONE Graziano 
CONTIGLIOZZI Francesco 
VILLA Dario 
GENTILI Luciano 
ALBERINI Francesco 
ZOTTI Sergio 
LEONORI Maurizio 
REGEN Walter 

Class 

LTW 1100 
LTW 1100 
LTW OPEN 
LTW 1100 
LTW OPEN 
LTW OPEN 
LTW 1100 
LTW OPEN 
LTW 1100 
LTW 1100 
LTW OPEN 
LTW 1100 
LTW 1100 
LTW 1100 
LTW OPEN 
LTW OPEN 
LTW OPEN 
LTW 1100 

Model/Engine 

BTT 1100/4T 
Ducati 
DUCATI 950/4T 
DUCATI 1100/4T 
DUCATI 848/4T 
APRILIA 997/4T 
DUCATI 1100/4T 
DUCATI 998/4T 
DUCATI 1100/4T 
DUCATI 1100/4T 
DUCATI 1100/4T 
DUCATI 1100/4T 
MOTO GUZZI 1200/4T 
DUCATI 1000/4T 
GUARESCHI 1200/4T 
DUCATI 848/4T 
MOTO GUZZI 1390/4T 
BTT 1078/4T 

Club 

SIENA 
M.C. ROMA Gentlemen 
TITANO 
MOTO CLUB DELLA FUTA 
MOTO CLUB ISCHIA LUPI ARRAPATI 
VIGEVANO 
FIRENZE 
GENTLEMEN S MOTOR CLUB ROMA 
RUN X FUN 
SCARBURATI BIKERS SARDARA 
GENTLEMEN S MOTOR CLUB ROMA 
GENTLEMEN S MOTOR CLUB ROMA 
LUCANIA WOLVES 
GENTLEMEN S MOTOR CLUB ROMA 
GUARACING FACTORY TEAM 
GENTLEMEN S MOTOR CLUB ROMA 
FRANCO UNCINI 
TTN RACING CLUB 

Best Tm 

1:12.564 
1:12.909 
1:13.326 
1:13.737 
1:14.157 
1:14.436 
1:14.468 
1:15.549 
1:16.728 
1:16.765 
1:16.810 
1:17.639 
1:18.361 
1:19.786 
1:19.990 
1:20.626 
1:22.983 
1:25.565 

Diff 

0.345 
0.762 
1.173 
1.593 
1.872 
1.904 
2.985 
4.164 
4.201 
4.246 
5.075 
5.797 
7.222 
7.426 
8.062 

10.419 
13.001 

Gap 

0.345 
0.417 
0.411 
0.420 
0.279 
0.032 
1.081 
1.179 
0.037 
0.045 
0.829 
0.722 
1.425 
0.204 
0.636 
2.357 
2.582 

Laps 

13 
13 
11 

9 
9 

13 
6 

12 
5 

13 
12 

5 
7 
8 
9 

11 
11 
11 

 

Sorted on best lap time

ID 

Text 

Printed: 06/07/2024 18:17:30 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Paolo Cazzaniga 

Race Director: Lorenzo Scandroglio 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

CIV Classic 
Gruppo 5 Q TROFEO LIGHTWIN 1100 / OPEN 

Prove di Qualifica 2° Turno 

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 17:54:53 

"Riccardo Paletti" - 4 settori 2,350 km 

06/07/2024 17:55 

Orario fine turno: 18:15




